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2022 – 2023



 

Term Dates 

AUTUMN TERM 2022  

School Opens 
Half-Term (One Week) 
School Closes (Half Day) 
 

Thursday, 8th September, 2022 
Monday, 24th October to Friday, 28th October, 2022 
Wednesday, 14th December, 2022 

SPRING TERM 2023  

School Opens 
Half-Term (One Week) 
School Closes (Half Day) 
 

Monday, 9th January, 2023 
Monday, 20th February to Friday, 24th February, 2023 
Friday, 31st March, 2023 

SUMMER TERM 2023  

School Opens 
May Day 
Half-Term (One Week) 
School Closes (Half Day) 
 

Monday, 24th April, 2023 
Monday, 1st May, 2023 
Monday, 29th May to Friday, 2nd June, 2023 
Friday, 7th July, 2023 

AUTUMN TERM 2023  

School Opens 
Half-Term (One Week) 
School Closes (Half Day) 
 

Thursday, 7th September, 2023 
Monday, 23rd October to Friday, 27th October, 2023 
Wednesday, 13th December, 2023 

SPRING TERM 2024  

School Opens 
Half-Term (One Week) 
School Closes (Half Day) 
 

Monday, 8th January, 2024 
Monday, 12th February to Friday, 16th February, 2024 
Friday, 22nd March, 2024 

SUMMER TERM 2024  

School Opens 
May Day 
Half-Term (One Week) 
School Closes (Half Day) 
 

Monday, 15th April, 2024 
Monday, 6th May, 2024 
Monday, 27th May to Friday, 31st May, 2024 
Friday, 5th July, 2024 

 

Each term ends at: 
12 Noon for Kindergarten, Forms I, II and III 
12:20pm for Forms IV, V, VI and VII 



 

Fees 

SEPTEMBER 2022 to JULY 2023 First Child 
Per Term £ 

Second Child 
Per Term £ 

Third Child 
Per Term £ 

Tuition Kindergarten – Part Week – 
(5 mornings or 3 full days) 

2340 
 

2205 1170 

 Kindergarten – Full Time 
 

2810 2570 1405 

 Form II and Form III 
 

2880 2640 1440 

 Form IV and Form V 
 

3006 2766 1503 

 Form VI and Form VII 
 

3100 2890 1550 

Reduced rate for 2nd and 3rd children applies when both or all three attend Fairholme at the same time 
 
Food Lunch 220   

Mid-Morning Fruit Snack 47 
 

  

OPTIONAL EXTRAS: Per Term £ 
(10 lessons) 

  

Individual Lessons: Piano 200   
 Harp 200   
 Singing 200   
 Woodwind 200   
 Mini-Musicians 100   
     
Group Lessons: Guitar 60   
 Recorder Free   
     
ADDITIONAL ACTIVITIES:    

After-School Club Pick-up by 5pm £4.50 per day         Booked and invoiced  
        through The Mount Day  
        Nursery 

 Pick-up by 5:45pm £9.00 per day 
Breakfast Club 
 

Available from 7:45am £4.50 per day 

     
Drama Workshops (As advertised) £150 (total for 5-day course) 
 



Fairholme 
Preparatory School

www.fairholmeschool.com

01745 583505
admissions@fairholmeschool.com

Fairholme Preparatory School, Mount Road,  
St. Asaph, Denbighshire.  LL17 0DH


